70-85-409 DF Dully

COPY6571643

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warrantes, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED. Partial Release

LAKES 1 D 60616

Above Space For Recorder's Use Only

Stan J. Bochnowski

TRUST	T WAS FILED.	Partial Release		
KNOW A	ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS, That the	Lakeside Bank	
Lakeside	Bank 2268 S. King Drive	a., Chicago, Illinois	s 60616 ,	
PARTIAL R secured by th	ne hereinafte	SECOND MORTGAGE or mentioned, and the cance	on of the payment of the indebtedness	
	Ux		d, does hereby REMISE, RELEASE,	
CONVEY and	nd QUIT GLAIM unto	Chinatown Development (NAME AND ADDRESS)	JG. 60616	
heirs, legal re	epresentatives and assigns, all the	he ign', title, interest, clair SECOND MORTGAGE	n or demand whatsoever it may have	
19_84, and r	recorded in the Recorder's Office	ce of <u>Cool</u> . Co	17th day of October, 24th May Dunty, in the State of Illinois, in book	
of	records, on page, as do	cument No. 27330113 85136813	, to the premises therein described,	
situated in the	e County of Cook,	State of Illinois, as foliov s	to wit:	
Unit "M"	"M" All that part of a tract of land described is lots 1,2 and 3 in Block 8 in South Branch Addition to Chicago in Section 18, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, 19 ing South of the North 62.80 feet of said tract and lying East of a line drawn at right angles to the South Line of said tract from a point on said South line 26.18 feet East of the Southwest corner of said tract and West of a line drawn at right angles to the South line of said tract from a point on said South line 45.99 feet East of the Southwest corner of said tract from a point on said South line 45.99 feet East of the Southwest corner of said trace all in Cook County, Illinois.			
	Property Address: 233 Chi	8 South Canal Street	716	
	Chi Permanent Tax ID# 17-	28-109-002-0000 D-A-C	2B. 1300	
together with	all the appurtenances and privil	eges thereunto belonging or	appertaining.	
INTESTIN	MONY WHEREOF, the said	Lakeside Ba	nk	
has caused th	nese presents to be signed by its_	Vice President	and attested by its ABSE V.P.	
Secretary, an	nd its corporate seal to be hereto a	affixed, this <u>21st</u> day o	November , 19 86.	
		Lakeside	Bank 1 Son	
		By K	Project Donold Pondomin	

This instrument was prepared by Charlotte Carmel 2268 S. King Drive., Chicago, II 60616

657164;

6
7
9
\leftarrow
~
S
9
an.

TURY B OT WANTED	
the the same of the contract of	
and the company of the contract of the contrac) *·
My Commiszion Expires Jan. 29, 1969.	
MOTARY PUBLIC 7	
2 2185 day in November 19.86	GIVEN under my hand and Mocortal scal thi
the uses and purposes therein set forth	act, and as the free and yelt neary act of said corporation, for
of said corporation, as their free and voluntary	pursuant to author by tive board of Directors
porate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto,	signed and deithered the said instrument and caused the con
President and Asst V. V. Secretary, they	and severally seknowledged that as such vice
The second secon	
	same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
orporation, and personally known to me to be the	known to me to be the Asat V.P. Souwanty of said c
d Stan J. Bochnowaki, personally	an corporation, and
t of the Lakeaide Bank	personally known to me to be the Vice Presiden
CERTIEY that DOUBLE DELIJERING	in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY
Property of historia	
ntmatra Bonald Benjamin	I, Charlotte Mina Carmel in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY
Property of historia	Charlotte Mina Carmel
Property of historia	COUNTY OF Cook Charlotte Mins Carmel
Property of historia	COUNTY OF COEK
Property Property Company	Charlotte Mina Carmel

NOFFIC

RELEASE DEED

By Corporation

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: